
OPH BASEBALL WILDCAT BASEBALL 22-23
2022 - 2023 Athletic Events List

Date Team Event Start Time Location Depart

Tue Mar 14 Varsity Mt. Carmel 4:30 PM Mt. Carmel OHS 1:45 HHS 2:15 PHS 2:30
Wed Mar 15 Varsity Edwards County 4:30 PM Edwards County (Albion) HHS 1:45 PHS 2:00 OHS 2:30
Tue Mar 21 Varsity Newton 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Wed Mar 22 Varsity Lawrenceville 4:30 PM Lawrenceville OHS 2:15 HHS 2:45 PHS 3:00
Mon Mar 27 Varsity Casey-Westfield 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Tue Mar 28 Varsity Red Hill 4:30 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Wed Mar 29 JV Neoga 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Thu Mar 30 Varsity Robinson 4:30 PM Robinson OHS 3:15
Mon Apr 3 Varsity East Richland 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Tue Apr 4 Varsity Dieterich 4:30 PM Dieterch HHS 2:15 PHS 2:30 OHS 3:00
Wed Apr 5 Varsity Cumberland 4:30 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Fri Apr 7 Varsity Neoga 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Mon Apr 10 Varsity Paris 4:30 PM Paris OHS 2:00 PHS 2:15 HHS 2:45
Tue Apr 11 Varsity Brownstown 4:30 PM Brownstown HHS 1:30 PHS 1:45 OHS 2:15
Wed Apr 12 Varsity Dugger Union 4:30 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Thu Apr 13 JV Newton 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Mon Apr 17 Varsity Martinsville 4:30 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Tue Apr 18 JV Richland County 4:30 PM Olney HHS 2:15 PHS 2:30 OHS 3:00
Wed Apr 19 Varsity Tri-County 4:30 PM Kansas OHS 2:00 PHS 2:30 HHS 2:45
Mon Apr 24 JV Red Hill 4:30 PM Red Hill HHS 2:15 PHS 2:30 OHS 3:00
Tue Apr 25 Varsity Red Hill 4:30 PM Red Hill OHS 2:15 HHS 2:45 PHS 3:00
Thu Apr 27 Varsity Vincennes Rivet 4:00 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Mon May 1 Varsity Martinsville 4:30 PM Martinsville OHS 2:15 PHS 2:45 HHS 3:00
Thu May 4 Varsity Marshall 4:30 PM Hutsonville Baseball Field OHS 3:10
Fri May 5 Varsity Robinson 4:30 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Fri May 5 JV Robinson 7:00 PM Oblong Baseball Field
Mon May 8 Varsity Dugger Union 4:00 PM Dugger Union Community School OHS 2:15 PHS 2:45 HHS 3:00
Wed May 10 Varsity Open Date
Thu May 11 JV Paris 4:30 PM Paris OHS 2:00 PHS 2:15 HHS 2:45


